Fergus Falls market report for 11-19-2024

Town

Bulls

PR
Walcott
Evansville
PR

Alex.
Barnesville
Rothsay
Wyndmere
Barnesville
BL
Wyndmere
Vining

Fat Beef
Ulen

Lowry
Glenwood
Mayville
Barnesville
Deer Creek
Hoffman

New Effington
New Effington
New Effington
Deer Creek
Mayville
Mayville

Alex.

Lowry
Glenwood
Glenwood
Henning
Morris

Alex.

Deer Creek
Alex.

Lowry
Glenwood
Henning
Morris

Morris

New Effington
Hatton
Perham
Lowry

Lowry

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Strs.&Hfrs.
Strs.&Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

1875
1725
2055
1360
1710
1530
1785
1980
1365
1640
1345
1910

1182
1198
1230
1220
1145
1740
1627
1526
1525
1528
1640
1365
1218
1840
1170
1483
1153
1175
1255
1520
1595
1495
1403
1415
1475
1438
1342
1330
1155
1193
1338
1275

price

$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$143.00
$140.00
$139.00
$138.00
$136.00
$136.00
$134.00
$132.00
$128.00

$202.50
$194.00
$194.00
$191.00
$189.00
$188.00
$185.50
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$184.00
$184.00
$183.00
$183.00
$183.00
$183.00
$183.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00



Lowry
Deer Creek
Deer Creek
Mayville
Mayville
Mayville
Henning
Henning
Glenwood
Henning
PP

Alex.
Glenwood
Henning
Hoffman
Alex.
Hoffman
Fosston
Glenwood
Frazee
Frazee
Frazee
Frazee

Hol. Fats
Hoffman
Beardsley
Kensington
Beardsley
Fosston
Kensington
Hoffman
FF

FF

YCH

Lowry
Neche
Mayville
Kensington
Mayville

Cows
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
Walcott

Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.

Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1457
1361
1568
1465
1455
1465
1120
1240
1313
1353
1400
1570
1493
1387
1785
1315
1395
1870
1560
1760
2023
2065
2050

1780
1700
1620
1885
1768
1455
1915
1323
1265

1015
1491
1325
1085
1615

1435
1455
1355
1480
1365
1570

$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$180.00
$180.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$178.00
$178.00
$177.00
$176.00
$176.00
$169.00
$165.00
$157.00
$153.00

$176.00
$169.00
$167.75
$167.00
$166.50
$166.00
$164.00
$149.00
$145.00

$183.00
$167.00
$161.00
$155.00
$151.00

$125.00
$123.00
$118.00
$118.00
$116.00
$116.00



FF
Wyndmere
Wyndmere
Walcott
Vining
Rothsay
Hoffman
Wyndmere
Barnesville
Henning
Henning
Rothsay
Henning
PR
Wyndmere
Vining
Vining
Carlos
Barrett
Rothsay
Rothsay
LP
Henning
Hoffman

Beef Feeders

Glyndon
Elizabeth
FF
Glyndon
Hawley
FF
Elizabeth
Glyndon
Felton
Felton
Hawley
Glyndon
FF

BL

BL
Hawley
Villard
Alex.
Villard
BL
Hawley
Hawley
Evansville
Hatton
Barnesville

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.

1350
1390
1260
1440
1660
1235
1430
1345
1690
1610
1655
1285
1585
1360
1230
1705
1875
1410
1550
1415
1210
1425
1600
1325

355
390
388
458
355
498
415
530
575
571
571
476
454
450
470
493
629
617
526
425
541
585
550
1030
1034

$115.00
$114.00
$114.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$111.00
$109.00
$109.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.00

$98.00

$98.00

$96.00

$95.00

$367.50
$362.50
$337.50
$332.00
$317.50
$311.00
$307.50
$300.50
$291.00
$286.00
$277.50
$274.00
$272.50
$272.50
$270.00
$265.00
$262.50
$262.00
$260.00
$250.00
$247.50
$232.50
$230.00
$201.00
$193.00



FF Beef Strs. 1055
Lowry Beef Hfrs. 1085
FF Beef Hfrs. 1080
~Dec. 10th~

Special feeder sale

400 Beef calves #550-650 all shots

~ No Sale Dec.24th~ Merry Christmas
January 14th 2025

Bred Hfr.& Cow Sale

$191.00
$185.00
$183.00



