Fergus Falls market report for 11-19-2024				
Town	Desc.	average #	price	
Bulls				
PR	Beef Bull		1875	\$146.00
Walcott	Beef Bull		1725	\$146.00
Evansville	Beef Bull		2055	\$145.00
PR	Beef Bull		1360	\$143.00
Alex.	Beef Bull		1710	\$140.00
Barnesville	Beef Bull		1530	\$139.00
Rothsay	Beef Bull		1785	\$138.00
Wyndmere	Beef Bull		1980	\$136.00
Barnesville	Beef Bull		1365	\$136.00
BL	Beef Bull		1640	\$134.00
Wyndmere	Beef Bull		1345	\$132.00
Vining	Beef Bull		1910	\$128.00
3				,
Fat Beef				
Ulen	Beef Strs.		1182	\$202.50
Lowry	Beef Strs.		1198	\$194.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.		1230	\$194.00
Mayville	Beef Strs.		1220	\$191.00
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.		1145	\$189.00
Deer Creek	Beef Strs.		1740	\$188.00
Hoffman	Beef Strs.		1627	\$185.50
New Effington	Strs.&Hfrs.		1526	\$185.00
New Effington	Strs.&Hfrs.		1525	\$185.00
New Effington	Beef Hfrs.		1528	\$185.00
Deer Creek	Beef Hfrs.		1640	\$185.00
Mayville	Beef Strs.		1365	\$185.00
Mayville	Beef Hfrs.		1218	\$185.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1840	\$185.00
Lowry	Beef Strs.		1170	\$185.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.		1483	\$185.00
Glenwood	Beef Hfrs.		1153	\$185.00
Henning	Beef Hfrs.		1175	\$185.00
Morris	Beef Hfrs.		1255	\$184.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.		1520	\$184.00
Deer Creek	Beef Hfrs.		1595	\$183.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.		1495	\$183.00
Lowry	Beef Strs.		1403	\$183.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.		1415	\$183.00
Henning	Beef Strs.		1475	\$183.00
Morris	Beef Strs.		1438	\$182.00
Morris	Beef Strs.		1342	\$182.00
New Effington	Beef Hfrs.		1330	\$182.00
Hatton	Beef Strs.		1155	\$181.00
Perham	Beef Hfrs.		1193	\$181.00
Lowry	Beef Hfrs.		1338	\$181.00
Lowry	Beef Strs.		1275	\$181.00

Lowry Deer Creek Deer Creek Mayville Mayville Mayville Henning Henning Glenwood Henning PP Alex. Glenwood Henning Hoffman Alex. Hoffman Fosston Glenwood Frazee Frazee Frazee Frazee	Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs.	1457 1361 1568 1465 1465 1465 1120 1240 1313 1353 1400 1570 1493 1387 1785 1315 1395 1870 1560 1760 2023 2065 2050	\$181.00 \$181.00 \$181.00 \$181.00 \$181.00 \$181.00 \$181.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$179.00 \$179.00 \$179.00 \$179.00 \$177.0
Hol. Fats Hoffman Beardsley Kensington Beardsley Fosston Kensington Hoffman FF	Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Hfrs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs.	1780 1700 1620 1885 1768 1455 1915 1323 1265	\$176.00 \$169.00 \$167.75 \$167.00 \$166.50 \$166.00 \$164.00 \$149.00 \$145.00
YCH Lowry Neche Mayville Kensington Mayville	Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs.	1015 1491 1325 1085 1615	\$183.00 \$167.00 \$161.00 \$155.00 \$151.00
Cows LP LP LP LP LP Walcott	Beef Cow Beef Cow Beef Cow Beef Cow Beef Cow	1435 1455 1355 1480 1365 1570	\$125.00 \$123.00 \$118.00 \$118.00 \$116.00 \$116.00

FF	Beef Cow	1350	\$115.00
Wyndmere	Beef Cow	1390	\$114.00
Wyndmere	Beef Cow	1260	\$114.00
Walcott	Beef Cow	1440	\$113.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1660	\$113.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1235	\$113.00
Hoffman	Beef Cow	1430	\$113.00
Wyndmere	Beef Cow	1345	\$112.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1690	\$112.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1610	\$111.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1655	\$111.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1285	\$109.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1585	\$109.00
PR	Beef Cow	1360	\$108.00
Wyndmere	Beef Cow	1230	\$108.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1705	\$106.00
Vining	Beef Cow	1875	\$104.00
Carlos	Beef Cow	1410	\$104.00
Barrett	Beef Cow	1550	\$103.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1415	\$102.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1210	\$98.00
LP	Beef Cow	1425	\$98.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1600	\$96.00
Hoffman	Beef Cow	1325	\$95.00
Beef Feeders			
Glyndon	Beef Strs.	355	\$367.50

Glyndon	Beef Strs.	355	\$367.50
Elizabeth	Beef Hfrs.	390	\$362.50
FF	Beef Strs.	388	\$337.50
Glyndon	Beef Strs.	458	\$332.00
Hawley	Beef Strs.	355	\$317.50
FF	Beef Strs.	498	\$311.00
Elizabeth	Beef Strs.	415	\$307.50
Glyndon	Beef Strs.	530	\$300.50
Felton	Beef Strs.	575	\$291.00
Felton	Beef Strs.	571	\$286.00
Hawley	Beef Strs.	571	\$277.50
Glyndon	Beef Hfrs.	476	\$274.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.	454	\$272.50
BL	Beef Strs.	450	\$272.50
BL	Beef Strs.	470	\$270.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	493	\$265.00
Villard	Beef Hfrs.	629	\$262.50
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.	617	\$262.00
Villard	Beef Hfrs.	526	\$260.00
BL	Beef Hfrs.	425	\$250.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	541	\$247.50
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	585	\$232.50
Evansville	Beef Hfrs.	550	\$230.00
Hatton	Beef Strs.	1030	\$201.00
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.	1034	\$193.00

FF	Beef Strs.	1055	\$191.00
Lowry	Beef Hfrs.	1085	\$185.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.	1080	\$183.00

~Dec. 10th~
Special feeder sale
400 Beef calves #550-650 all shots
~ No Sale Dec.24th~ Merry Christmas
January 14th 2025
Bred Hfr.& Cow Sale